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United States Coast Guard Academy Chaplain Kyle Fauntleroy offers
the blessing Friday, May 28, 2010 for a wreath to be deployed next
month by the Coast Guard International Ice Patrol to remember the
sacrifices and dedication of the Coast Guard's WWII Greenland Patrol.
The Greenland Patrol patrolled the north Atlantic waters off Greenland
from 1940 to 1945. The wreath will be deployed from an Ice Patrol C-
130 aircraft over the north Atlantic in the area of the patrolled waters
during a routing iceberg reconnaissance in June.

S COMMENTS (1) 3 =HARE & PRINT

United States Coast Guard Academy Chaplain Kyle Fauntleroy offers
the blessing Friday, May 28, 2010 for a wreath to be deployed next
month by the Coast Guard International Ice Patrol to remember the
sacrifices and dedication of the Coast Guard's WWII Greenland Patrol.

The Greenland Patrol patrolled the north Atlantic waters off Greenland
from 1940 to 1945.

The wreath will be deployed from an Ice Patrol C-130 aircraft over
the north Atlantic in the area of the patrolled waters during a routing
iceberg reconnaissance in June.

CLICK TO SEE ALL COMMENTS %

marketplace real estate jobs cars classifieds

2 VNASC

Quality Home Care
for over 100 years

860-444-1111

Click or call for

more information

Popular on theday.com

STORIES MEDIA DISCUSSED

The Newjork Times

Some Promise You the World. We Deliver.

obituaries coupons pets

If You Make Less
Than $45k /Year,
You May Qualify
For A Grant To Go
Back To School

Click Your Age

Most-Read Stories

Police logs - June 14

Ex-Norwich cop battles department
‘brass’

State police investigate untimely
deaths in Preston woods

Teen regains footing after Haitian
quake shook his life

Police logs - June 13
Indians are on everybody's radar now

School resource officers felled by state
budget ax

Whaling City Cyclone puts NL on bike

racing’'s map

Town News

Choose a town

what is zip06? | my profile

POLLS

Most Recent Poll

Should Rob Simmons have quit the
Senate race?

Yes

| 34%
No

] 66%

Number of votes: 552

QUERY CHATS

We want your

favorite Dad photo

Ah, fathers. Always .
willing to throw the ball, =
bait the hook, walk you

down the aisle. Honor your dad this

http://www.theday.com/article/20100528/NWS01/100529685/1065/BlZdefense

[25]26][27][2s][29]
30]31][32][3][34

36|37

38

40|
45

41

46

42

47

43

48

44

49

50
551
60

52

57

53

54

64

67

70

72

73

classeslJSA”

74|

THE
TELESCOPING
LAMP

6/14/2010



The Day - Tribute to the Greenland Patrol | News from southeastern Connecticut Page 2 of 2

Father's Day by sending us your favorite
photo of you and him.

MORE QUERIES

Click here
to find out more!

ChelseaGroton

Feel

http://www.theday.com/article/20100528/NWS01/100529685/1065/BlZdefense 6/14/2010



